TLATE LE ILEW MEXICO			· .	
ENERGY NO MINERALS DEPARTMENT			Form (5-1) Revised 1	-
	SERVATION	DIVISION	Format D Page 1	
NANTA FE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			
U.S.S.A. SANTA F	FE, NEW MEXIC	CO 87501		
	JEST FOR ALLOW	ABLE		
	AND D TRANSPORT OIL	AND NATURAL GAS		
Mobil Producing TX & NM Inc.				
9 Greenway Plaza, Suite 2700, He	ouston, TX 7	7046		
Rosson(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Pliese explain) Request testing	allowable for	April.
X New Well Change in Transporter e		1987 of 2000 Bb	ls.	·
Change in Ownership Cesinghead Ges	Condensete	Devonian Perfs:	12664-12668,1	2678-12683
		· · ····· _ /····		
l change of ownership give name nd addreas of previous owner				
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE				
tesse Name Well No. Pool Name, in	nclusing Formation	Kind of Lea		Lease No
Lovington Deep Amoco State 2 Undesign	ated-Devonian	State, Feder	si er Fee State	B-10639
Lecetion South	1+h 5	10	- West	
Unit Letter L : 1830 Feet From The SOU	LINe end U	0 Feet From		
			·····	
Line of Section 6 Township 17-S P	Range 36-E	, NMPM,	Lea	County
	Range 36-E		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	County
L. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N	Acres 36-E		Lea	<u>`</u>
UL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill I or Condensate D JM Petroleum Corporation	Atural GAS Atural GAS Addition (2500 A	, NMPM, Give bedress to which epp Ilianz Financial	Lea eved copy of this form to Centre, Dallas,	TX 75201
UL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil Condensate JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas X3 or Dry Ga	Atural GAS Atural GAS 2500 A	, NMPM, Give bedress to which appr Ilianz Financial Give address to which appr	Lea oved copy of this form i Centre,Dallas, oved copy of this form i	TX 75201
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil II or Condensate JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas II or Dry Ga Warren Petroleum	Acrose 36-E ATURAL GAS Asscience (2500 A Address (Box 11	, NMPM, Give address to which appr Ilianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa	Lea oved copy of this form a Centre, Dallas, oved copy of this form a is 79701	TX 75201
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill (X) or Condensate JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas (X) or Dry Ga Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, Unit Sec. Twp.	Acrose 36-E ATURAL GAS Asscience (2500 A Address (Box 11	, NMPM, Give address to which appr Ilianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa	Lea oved copy of this form i Centre,Dallas, oved copy of this form i	TX 75201
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas X3 er Dry Ga Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, give location of tanks.	ATURAL GAS ATURAL GAS Asa: Asa: Box 11 Rge. 1s gas ect Yes	, NMPM, Give address to which appr Illianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa Wally conflected?	Lea oved copy of this form of Centre, Dallas, oved copy of this form of is 79701 hen	TX 75201
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill (2) or Condensate JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas (2) or Dry Ga Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, give location of tanks. I this production is commingled with that from any other lease	ATURAL GAS ATURAL GAS Action A 2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. 36E Yes For pool. give comm	, NMPM, Give address to which appr Illianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa Wally conflected?	Lea oved copy of this form of Centre, Dallas, oved copy of this form of is 79701 hen	TX 75201
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill Image: Condensate JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas Image: Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas Image: Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas Image: Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas Image: Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas Image: Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas Image: Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas Image: Condensate Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas Image: Condensate Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, Image: Condensate It well produces oil of tants. Image: Condensate It his production is commingled with that from any other lease	ATURAL GAS ATURAL GAS Action A 2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. 36E Yes For pool. give comm	, NMPM, Give address to which appr Illianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa Wally conflected?	Lea oved copy of this form of Centre, Dallas, oved copy of this form of is 79701 hen	TX 75201
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill II or Condensate II JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas II or Dry Ga Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, III. Sec. Twp. It well produces oil or liquide, It will produce oil or liquide, It is production is commingled with that from any other lease NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V om reverse side if necessary	ATURAL GAS ATURAL GAS Action A 2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. 36E Yes For pool. give comm	, NMPM, Give address to which appr Illianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa Wally conflected?	Lea eved copy of this form to Centre, Dallas, eved copy of this form to is 79701 hen 3-30-87 ATION DIVISION	TX 75201
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill II are Condensate JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas II are Dry Ga Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with their from any other lease NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary A. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	Acrose 36-E ATURAL GAS Access (2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. 36E Yes e or pool. give comm ary.	, NMPM, Give address to which appr 11 ianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa Tually contracted?	Lea eved copy of this form i Centre, Dallas, eved copy of this form i is 79701 hen 3-30-87	TX 75201
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill II are Condensate JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas II are Dry Ga Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with their from any other lease NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary A. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division complied with and that the information given is true and complete to to the complete to to the set of the complete to to the set of the complete to to the set of the complete to to the compl	ATURAL GAS ATURAL GAS Address (2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. 36E Yes e or pool. give comm ary. APPRC	, NMPM, Give address to which appr 11 ianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa 10 Jungling order number: OIL CONSERVA OVED	Lea Centre, Dallas, Centre, Dallas, Source copy of this form to the 79701 Men 3-30-87 TION DIVISION - 1027	TX 75201
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill D ar Condensate D JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas D ar Dry Ge Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, tree location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary V. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Divise ern complied with and that the information given is true and complete to t	ATURAL GAS ATURAL GAS Address (2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. 36E Yes e or pool. give comm ary. APPRC	, NMPM, Give address to which appr 11 ianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa 10 Jungling order number: OIL CONSERVA OVED	Lea centre, Dallas, centre, Dallas, coved copy of this form to the 79701 hen 3-30-87 TION DIVISION - 1927 CERPY SEXTON	TX 75201
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill D or Condensate D JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas D or Dry Ge Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with their from any other lease NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary V. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Divi een complied with and that the information given is true and complete to t	ATURAL GAS ATURAL GAS Address (2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. 36E Yes e or pool. give comm ary. APPRC	, NMPM, Give address to which appr 11 ianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa 10 Jungling order number: OIL CONSERVA OVED	Lea centre, Dallas, centre, Dallas, coved copy of this form to the 79701 hen 3-30-87 TION DIVISION - 1927 CERPY SEXTON	TX 75201
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill II are Condensate JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas II are Dry Ga Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with their from any other lease NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary A. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division complied with and that the information given is true and complete to to the complete to to the set of the complete to to the set of the complete to to the set of the complete to to the compl	ATURAL GAS ATURAL GAS Asacress (2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. 36E Yes e or pool. give comm ary. APPRC TITLE	, NMPM, Give address to which appr 11 ianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa 10 Jungling order number: OIL CONSERVA OVED	Lea centre, Dallas, centre, Dallas, red copy of this form i is 79701 hen 3-30-87 TION DIVISION 1027 CEDRY SEXTON: RVISOR	, 19
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill II are Condensate II JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosinghead Gas II are Dry Ga Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, sive location of tanks. If this production is commingled with their from any other lease NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary A. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division complied with and that the information given is true and complete to to the complete to tot the complete to to t	Arrage 36-E ATURAL GAS Asacress (2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. is gas ecr 36E Yes e or pool, give comm ary. APPRC TITLE Th If y	, NMPM, Give address to which appr 11 ianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa 10044 connected? Under number: OIL CONSERVA OIL CONSERVA OVED DISTRICT I SUPE is form in to be filed in the is a request for allo	Lea Centre, Dallas, Centre, Dallas, Centre, Dallas, Centre, Dallas, Centre, Dallas, Centre, Dallas, Centre, Dallas, Complexed Centre, Dallas, Centre,	-, 19
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill D or Condensate D JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas D or Dry Ge Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with their from any other lease NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary V. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Divi een complied with and that the information given is true and complete to t	Arrage 36-E ATURAL GAS Asacress (2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. 36E Yes e or pool, give comm ary. APPRC TITLE Th If y well, th teste to	, NMPM, Give address is which appr 11 ianz Financial Give address is which appr 50, Midland, Texa 10044 contracted? I DIL CONSERVA OIL CONSERVA DEFRICT I SUPE is form in to be filed in this is a request for allo is form must be accomp item on the well in accom-	Lea oved copy of this form a Centre, Dallas, oved copy of this form a is 79701 hen 3-30-87 ATION DIVISION Compliance with RU weble for a newly dr snied by a tabulation ordance with RULE	LE 1104. (1) de depen
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil I are Condensate JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Caunghead Gas I er Dry Ga Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, give location of tanks. I this production is commingled with that from any other lease NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary A. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Diviseen complied with and that the information given is true and complete to to any knowledge and belief. MARMAN (Signature) Authorized Agent	ATURAL GAS ATURAL GAS Asacress (2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. 36E Yes e or pool. give comm ary. APPRC DY TITLE Th 10 y 11 total th total th AII	, NMPM, Give address to which appr 11 ianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa 10 Jungling order number: OIL CONSERVA OIL CONSERVA OVED DISTRICT I SUPE is form in to be filed in this is a request for sito is form shuet be accomp	Lea ved copy of this form i Centre, Dallas, oved copy of this form i is 79701 hen 3-30-87 TION DIVISION 	LE 1104. (1) de depen
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill II or Condensate JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas II or Dry Ga Warren Petroleum If well produces oil or liquide, III. Sec. Twp. If well produces oil or liquide, III. Sec. Twp. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary AI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the provider and belief. MARAN Signature; Authorized Agent (Tule) April 6, 1987	ATURAL GAS ATURAL GAS Asacress (2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. Is gas ecr 36E Yes e or pool. give comm ary. APPRC DY TITLE Th uell, th tests ta All sble on Fill	, NMPM, Give address to which appr 11 ianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa 10 Jungling order number: OIL CONSERVA OIL CONSERVA DIS (RICT 1 SUPE is form in to be filed in this is a request for allo is form must be accomp- tion on the well in accom- sections of this form m new and recompleted will i out only Sections 1, 5	Lea over copy of this form i Centre, Dallas, over copy of this form i is 79701 hen 3-30-87 ATION DIVISION 	LE 1104. III of the deviation of the de
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND N. Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil I are Condensate JM Petroleum Corporation Name of Authorized Transporter of Caunghead Gas I are Dry Ga Warren Petroleum If wolf produces off or liquide, give location of tanks. I this production is commingled with that from any other lease NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary A. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby centify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division and belief. MARMAN MARMAN MOTE: Authorized Agent (Signature) Authorized Agent	ATURAL GAS ATURAL GAS Asa:eee (2500 A Address (Box 11 Rge. Is gas ec: 36E Yes e or pool. give comm ary. APPR(PY	, NMPM, Give address to which appr 11 ianz Financial Give address to which appr 50, Midland, Texa 10 Jungling order number: OIL CONSERVA OIL CONSERVA OVED DISTRICT I SUPE is form in to be filed in this is a request for sito is form shut be accomp bit on the well in accom- sections of this form m new and recompleted w	Lea ved copy of this form i Centre, Dallas, oved copy of this form i is 79701 hen 3-30-87 TION DIVISION 	LE 1104. LE 1104. In de sense LE 1104. In deviation of the deviation anges of come anges of come

. .**. ..** .**.** .

.. .

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-63 Page 2

IV. COMPLETION DATA

Designate Type of Completion	on – (X)	OII Well	Ges Well	New Well	Workover	Deepen	Piug Back	Same Ros'v.	DIL R.
Dete Spulded	Date Comp.	i. Ready to P	106.	Total Depth	.	<u>.</u>	P.B.T.D.	<u> </u>	i
Eleveliane (DF. RKB. RT. GR. etc.,	Name of Producing Formation		Top CII/Gas Pey		Tubing Depth				
Perforellone	1	- <u></u>		1			Depth Casar	ng Shoe	
		TUBING,	CASING, AN	DCEMENTI	IG RECORD				
HOLESIZE	CASI	NG & TUBI	NG SIZE	1	DEPTH SET	r	\$1	CKS CEMEN	(T
			- <u></u>						
	<u> </u>								

Date of Test	Producing Method (Fiow, pw	Producing Method (Fiow, pump, gas lift, esc.)		
Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Chote Size		
Cil-Bals.	Weter - Bbis.	Gas + MCF		
	Tubing Pressure	Tubing Pressure Casing Pressure		

GAS WELL

Actual Fred. Teet+MCF/D	Longin of Tool	Bbls. Condensate/h04CF	Grevity of Condensate
Teating Mothed (publ, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Start-1.0)	Cesing Pressure (Stat-18)	Chate Size

HPR OCD STICE